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TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

LAST REVISED: 11/08/2023
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SUBDIVISION

NE %
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SW Y%

SE %

LOTS

OTHER DESCRIPTION
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KIND OF ENTRY
—OR—
PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
—OR—
ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF
ACTION

— REMARKS —
E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED
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NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE

OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
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12
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640.00

OG Lse

Nev 023579

04/01/1956

Term 3/31/1959
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All; 21S 54E

622.88

OG Lse

Nev 023596

04/01/1956

Term 3/31/1959

10
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27

28
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34

622.46

OG Lse

Nev 043977

06/01/1956

Term 5/31/1959

10

15

19
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28

31

34

631.11

OG Lse

Nev 044047

07/01/1956

Term 6/30/1959

2%

25

640.00

OG Lse

Nev 046175

02/01/1958

Term 1/31/1961

13




PAGE NO. 2 OF 6 LAST REVISED: 11/08/2023

TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

= SUBDIVISION ACRES KIND OF ENTRY SERIAL NUMBER DATE _ REMARKS —
E NE Y NW Y% SW Y SE Vs LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION PURPOSE ORDER NUMBER ACTION E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED
@ NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW | SE [ NE |NW [SW | SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
24 XXX X[X]X X | X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 046179 02/01/1958 | Term 1/31/1961

26 | X[ X ]| X[X X X[ X]X 320.00

35 XXX X XX | X|[X 228 55E 320.00 OG Lse Nev 046674 03/01/1958 | Term 2/28/1961

23 X | X

26 XXX X[X]X 320.00 OG Lse Nev 046804 04/01/1958 | Term 3/31/1961

13 X | X

14 X X

23 | X X | X X | X

34 |1 X

35 XXX X[X]X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 046985 04/01/1958 | Term 3/31/1961

2 All 643.00 OG Lse Nev 046897 05/01/1958 | Partially Asgn; Term 4/30/1961
13 X | X

14 X X[ X]X X | X

23 X | X

34 X X[ X]|X X | X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 053128 08/01/1959 | Term 7/31/1962

8 X X[ X]X

16 X X[ X]X

20 X X[ X]X

21 X X[ X]|X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 053207 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

12 X | X X | X

22 | X X X | X

27 X | X X | X

33 X | X X | X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 053208 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

" X X[ X]X

15 | X X[ X]|X

22 X X[ X]X

27 X X| X | X 640.00 OGLse Nev 053209 09/01/1959 | Posted 9/12/1963 3:00 pm; Term 8/31/1963
32 All 640.00 0G Lse Nev 053350 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

29 | X[ X | X[X X X[ X]X

B YIX[X|X[X]|X]|X[X]X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 053351 09/01/1959 | Posted 9/9/1964 3:00 pm; Term 8/31/1964
21 X|IX[X]X]|X]|X|[X]X

28 XX | X[X]X]|X]|X[X 640.00 0G Lse Nev 053352 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

1" X X | X X X[ X]X X

12 | X X | X X X | X

13 X | X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 053369 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

10 | XX X]X X X[ X]X 320.00

13 X | X 80.00

23 X 40.00

24 | X | X X | X 160.00

25 X X[ X]X 160.00

34 X X | X X X[ X]X 280.00

36 X | X 21S 56E 80.00 OG Lse Nev 053370 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

15 X X[ X]X

22 X X[ X]X

27 X X[ X]X 480.00 OG Lse Nev 053442 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

21 X X[ X]X

29 X|IX[X]X]|X]X|[X]X

33 X | X X | X 640.00 0G Lse Nev 053444 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962

1 X | X

3 X | X
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TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

= SUBDIVISION ACRES KIND OF ENTRY SERIAL NUMBER DATE _ REMARKS —
E NE Y NW Y% SW Y SE Vs LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION PURPOSE ORDER NUMBER ACTION E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED
® I'NE [NW]SW]SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW|SW] SE | NE [NW[SW] SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
7 X | X
15 X | X
17 | X | X
18 X | X
27 X | X
28 X | X 640.00 0OG Lse Nev 053557 09/01/1959 | Term 8/31/1962
XXX X]|X]| X 3,4 321.37 OGLse Nev 046897 A 10/01/1959 | Asgn out of Lse Nev 046897 dated 5/1/1958; Term 4/31/1961
XX | X|X XX | X|X
10 X X\|X X
16 XX | X|X 640.00 0OG Lse Nev 053692 12/01/1959 | Term 11/31/1962
Al 625.83 OG Lse Nev 053747 12/01/1959 | Term 11/31/1962
XX | X|X 160.00
17 XX | X|X 21S 56E 160.00 0OG Lse Nev 053951 12/01/1959 | Term 11/31/1962
17 XXX X]|X]|X]|X]|X
20 | X[X|X|X]|X]X[X]X 640.00 OG Lse Nev 054098 12/01/1959 | Term 11/31/1962
1T | X[ X[X[X]|X]|X]|X]|X]X]|X XX | X|X
X | X 642.28 0OG Lse Nev 053858 01/01/1960 | Term 12/31/1962
XX | X|X XX | X|X
15 X XX | X
28 X | X X X 640.64 OG Lse Nev 053887 01/01/1960 | Term 12/31/1962
16 | XXX X]X]|X]|X]X 320.00 0OG Lse Nev 053514 02/01/1960 | Term 1/31/1963
5 Al 640.36 0OG Lse Nev 053854 02/01/1960 | Term 1/31/1963
4 XX X|X|X]|X|[X]X 320.36 OG Lse Nev 053861 02/01/1960 |Posted 2/10/1964 3:00 pm; Term 1/31/1964
4 XXX X]|X|X]|X]|X 320.00 OG Lse Nev 053863 02/01/1960 | Term 1/31/1963
18
19
20
21
27
28
34
35 Subdiv Und; 16S 49E R/W Trans Line Nev 059100 07/06/1965 | Proof of Construction filed 8/14/1970
5
6
7
8
9
15
16
22
23
25
26 Subdiv Und; 10S 47E R/W Trans Line Intertie Nev 065524 09/20/1965
18
19
20
21
27
28
29
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TOWNSHIP 21 SOUTH RANGE 55 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

LAST REVISED: 11/08/2023

- SUBDIVISION KIND OF ENTRY SERIAL NUMBER DATE
S ACRES —OR— —OR— OF — REMARKS —
E NE " NW ¥, SW Y SE s LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION PURPOSE ORDER NUMBER ACTION E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED
® I'NE [NW]SW]SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW|SW] SE | NE [NW[SW] SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
34
35 Subdiv Und; 9S 45E R/W Trans Line Nev 066289 08/23/1966 | Proof of Construction Acpt 11/18/1971
Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 1575 01/17/1969 |Segr FR 1/24/1969
as Des on Cl map; 228 thru 24S
55E, 228 thru 25S 56E, 22S thru
26S 57E, 24S thru 278 58E, 22S
thru 28S 59E, 22S thru 28S 60E,
23S thru 29S 61E, 228 thru 24S
62E, 26S thru 30S 62E, 27S 62Y4E,
13S thru 21S 63E, 23S 63E, 26S
thru 31S 63E, 13%S 63E, 13S thru
20S 64E, 268 thru 32S 64E, 13%S
B64E, 13S thru 20S 65E, 30S thru
33S 65E, 13S thru 19S 66E, 32S
B66E, 18S 664E, 19S 6674E, 13S
thru 15S 67E, 18S 67E, 19S 67E,
138 thru 16S 68E, 13S thru 20S
69E, 13S thru 20S 70E, 13S thru
19S 71E
Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp BLM O CI Mult Use N 1575 08/14/1969 |FR 9/5/1969; Vac 9/30/1983; OE 10/31/1983
as Des on Cl map; 22S thru 24S
55E, 228 thru 25S 56E, 22S thru
26S 57E, 24S thru 27S 58E, 22S
thru 28S 59E, 22S thru 28S 60E,
23S thru 29S 61E, 22S thru 24S
62E, 26S thru 30S 62E, 27S 62Y4E,
13S thru 218 63E, 23S 63E, 26S
thru 31S 63E, 13%S 63E, 13S thru
20S 64E, 26S thru 328 64E, 13%S
B64E, 13S thru 20S 65E, 30S thru
33S 65E, 13S thru 19S 66E, 32S
66E, 18S 6674E, 19S 66'4E, 13S
thru 15S 67E, 18S 67E, 19S 67E,
138 thru 16S 68E, 13S thru 20S
69E, 13S thru 20S 70E, 13S thru
19S 71E
12
14
15
16
17
18 Subdiv Und; 16S 49E R/W Trans Line N 17151 01/11/1978 |Amdt 8/4/1995
4 X | X X[X]IX|X|X]|X]|X]|X[X]X 1-4
9 Al
16 Al
21 Al 2560.04 OG Lse N 21145 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
5 X | X X[X]IX|X|X]|X]|X]|X[X]X 1-4
8 Al
17 Al
20 Al 2560.36 OG Lse N 21146 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
X | X X | X XXX ]| X|X 1-7
X[ X|X]|X]|X X | X XX X|X|X 1-4
18 [ X | X[ X]|X]|X X | X XX X|X|X 1-4
19 [ X | X[ X]|X]X X | X XXX ]| X|X 1-4 2493.27 OG Lse N 21147 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
29 Al
XX X[X]X X | X XX X|X|X 1-4
N IX[X]|X]|X]|X X | X XX X|X|X 1-4
32 Al 2524.83 OG Lse N 21148 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
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SUBDIVISION

= KIND OF ENTRY SERIAL NUMBER DATE
= , | | , ACRES —OR— —OR— OF E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED
E NE % NW Y, SW Y, SE Y4 LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION PURPOSE ORDER NUMBER ACTION .G, ) y )
® NENW[SW]SE | NE [NW[SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
27 Al
28 Al
33 Al
34 Al 2560.00 OG Lse N 21149 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
25 Al
35 Al
36 Al 1920.00 OG Lse N 21150 05/14/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
1 X | X XXX XX X]|X]|X]|X]|X 1-4
12 | X X | X X XXX X]|X|X]|X]|X
13 Al
24 Al 2401.08 OG Lse N 21142 05/30/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
3 X | X XXX XX X]|X]|X]|X]|X 1-4
10 Al
15 Al
22 Al 2561.84 OG Lse N 21144 05/30/1979 |Lse Eff 6/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
2 X | X XXX X|X|X]|X]|X]|X]|X 1-4
"M | X| X|X XXX X]|X|X]|X]|X X
14 XX | X|X X | X X X
23 | X X | X X | X XX | X | X]|X
26 | X[ X[ X|[X]X XXX | X[ X]|X|X]|X]|X 2402.54 OG Lse N 21143 06/07/1979 |Lse Eff 7/1/1979; Rel 6/11/1982
14 | X X]|X]|X X X X | X
23 X X 1S 34E 1830.92 WD TO US N 57773 07/13/1994 | All Min; Title Acpt 7/19/1994; OE 11/28/1994
18 X XX | X|X 1-3 Wil
19 | X Wil
20 XX | X|X]|X XX | X|X Wil
21 X Wil
27 XX | X|X Wil
28 X XX | X|X XX | X|X Wil
B IX[X[X[X]X Wil
35 XX | X|X X Wil; 20S 54E 1034.00 R/W 230 kV Pwr Trans Line N 57100 03/10/1995
17 W/I; NEViNE2SWY4 0.057 R/W Comm S N 58606 05/08/1995
1 Wil
2 Wil
Wil
1 WI/I; 13S 63E PL 107-282 N 76663 11/06/2002 | Posted 4/25/2003; Mt Charleston WA
1 X | X XXX X|X X 1-4
2 X | X XXX XX X]|X]|X]|X]|X 1-3
X X
"M | X]|X X 20S 55E, 20S 56E, 21S 56E 13598.00 PL 107-282 N 76663 11/06/2002  |Posted 8/31/2005; Mt Charleston WA
3 X X X
32 X | X XXX XX X]|X]|X]|X]|X
33 X | X XXX | X|X|X]|X]|X]|X]|X
34 XXX X]|X]| X X | X 9290.00 Solar Dvlpmt Grant N 90788 06/01/2018 | Posted 7/24/2018; 83FR25485, 6/1/2018, Segr not to exceed 2yrs from date of
publication unless Ext for up to 2 additional yrs
18 X X 3,4
19 Al
20 X XX | X|X X | X | X
27 X
28 X XX XXX X|X]|X]|X]|X]|X
29 Al
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—OR—
ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF
ACTION

— REMARKS —

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE [NW|SW

SE

FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE

OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX

w
o

Al

w
=

22S 55E

3273.96

Segr Rough Hat Clark County Solar Project

N 99406

10/20/2021

10/20/2025

86FR58096 10/20/2021, Exp 10/20/2023; Extended on 10/20/2023 88FR72103 Exp

18

3,4

19

20

27

28

29

34

35

21S 54E

7075.93

Segr Rough Hat Nye County Solar Project

N 99407

10/20/2021

86FR58095 10/20/2021, Exp 10/20/2023

18

20S 54E

55618.18

Segr Copper Rays Solar Project

N 89655

10/21/2021

10/21/2025

86FR58301 10/21/2021; Exp 10/21/2023; Extended on 10/21/2023 88FR72533 Exp

31

Al

32

33

>

>
>

>

>

>
>

>

34

35

22S 54E; SW/ANWYSWYi,
WY2SW/SW4

5281.41

Segr Mosey Solar Project

N 101055

03/21/2023

88FR17005, March 21, 2023; Exp 03/21/2025




